

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT

1 OF 1

Non-Motorized path Asphalt Seal

P18

RECORD OF BIDS

25-May-18

CONTRACTOR			Arnt Asphalt Sealing Inc.		Shembarger Asphalt	
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
59915	SFT	Asphalt Sealer	\$0.12	\$7,189.80		\$5,490.00
1	LSUM	Pavt, Cleaning	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
125	LBS	Crack Sealing	\$2.25	\$281.25	\$2.40	\$300.00
200	FT	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	\$0.50	\$100.00	\$0.38	\$75.00
250	FT	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 Inch, White	\$0.50	\$125.00	\$0.30	\$75.00
65	FT	12 Inch Stop Bar	\$2.00	\$130.00	\$0.77	\$49.99
1	LSUM	Maintaining Traffic	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
TOTAL			\$9,326.05		\$5,989.99	

Bid #2018-068